
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Monday to Friday, 7:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Weekday Mass 

 
Sunday, 1st March, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

First Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Sunday, 1st March, 10:00am, Stella Maris Church 
First Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Sunday, 1st March, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 

“Bishop’s Mass” of the First Sunday of Lent 
 

Monday, 2nd March, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Weekday Mass 

 
Tuesday, 3rd March, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

MSA 130th Birthday Mass 
 

Friday, 6th March, 11:40am & 6:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Stations of the Cross 

 
Friday, 6th March, 7:30pm, Stella Maris Church 

Stations of the Cross 
 

Saturday, 7th March, 5:00pm, Stella Maris Church 
Second Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Saturday, 7th March, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Second Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Sunday, 8th March, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Second Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Sunday, 8th March, 10:00am, Stella Maris Church 

Second Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Sunday, 8th March, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
“Bishop’s Mass” of the Second Sunday of Lent 

 
Monday, 9th March, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Weekday Mass 
 

Friday, 13th March, 11:40am & 6:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Stations of the Cross 
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Friday, 13th March, 7:30pm, Stella Maris Church 
Stations of the Cross 

 
Saturday, 14th March, 5:00pm, Stella Maris Church 

Third Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Saturday, 14th March, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Third Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Sunday, 15th March, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Third Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Sunday, 15th March, 10:00am, Stella Maris Church 
Third Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Sunday, 15th March, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 

“Bishop’s Mass” of the Third Sunday of Lent 
 

Monday, 16th March, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Weekday Mass 

 
Thursday, 19th March, St. Joseph’s Church 

Parish Feast Day Mass 
 

Friday, 20th March, 11:40am & 6:00pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Stations of the Cross 

 
Friday, 20th March, 7:30pm, Stella Maris Church 

Stations of the Cross 
 

Saturday, 21st March, 5:00pm, Stella Maris Church 
Fourth Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Saturday, 21st March, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Fourth Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Sunday, 22nd March, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Fourth Sunday of Lent Mass 

 
Sunday, 22nd March, 10:00am, Stella Maris Church 

Fourth Sunday of Lent Mass 
 

Wednesday, 25th March, 6:00pm, Resurrection Church, Cracow, Poland 
Confirmation Mass of the Montessori School 

 
Friday, 27th March, 6:00pm, Gluchowo, Poland 

Confirmation Mass 
 

Saturday, 28th – Tuesday 31st March, Sierpc, Poland 
Lenten Missions 

 


